
Ent Schl Yr T Description Amount 
350 2015 G Summer School ID                     5.00 
350 2015 G Summer School Temporary ID                     1.00 
350 2015 G Graduation Fee EAST                   55.00 
350 2015 G E SUMMER SCHOOL TUITION EAST                 175.00 

350 2015 G
FC SUMMER SCHOOL TUITION 
FRESHMAN CENTER                  175.00 

350 2015 G SS Late Registration Fee                   10.00 

350 2015 G E LATE FEE SUMMER SCHOOL EAST                    10.00 
350 2015 G FC LATE SUMMER SCHOOL FEE                   10.00 
350 2015 G W LATE SUMMER SCHOOL FEE                   10.00 

350 2015 G W SUMMER SCHOOL TUITION WEST                  175.00 
350 2015 G Modern Language Course                 250.00 


